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JM= Junior Makos  M=Makos  T=Tigers  HH= Hammerhead  MS= Bolles Middle GW= Great Whites

	DATE
	MEET
	ATTENDING
	Location
	SUIT

	Fri, Sep 11
	Ping Pong Meet
	JM, M, T
	Bolles
	Team

	Sun, Sep 13
	BSS Season Opener
	M, T, HH, GW
	Bolles
	Team

	Fri, Sep 18
	EAJ (Friday Only)
	GW
	Episcopal
	Team

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Sep 25-27
	GIST Invite
	M, T, HH, GW
(12 & under only)
	Brunswick, GA
	Team

	Fri, Oct 2
	Ping Pong Meet
	JM, M, T
	Bolles
	Team

	Sat/Sun, Oct 17-18
	BSS October Meet
	M, T, HH, GW
	Bolles
	Team

	Sat/Sun, Oct 24-25
	IM Xtreme Games
	GW (Qualify)
	Greenville, SC
	Team

	Sat, Oct 31
	Ping Pong Meet
	JM, M, T
	Bolles
	Team

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Nov 13-15
	PA Meet
	M, T, HH, GW
	Longwood
	Team

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Dec 4-6
	Gator Meet
	HH, GW
	Univ. of FL
	Technical

	Sat/Sun, Dec 12-13
	FS B Champs
	M, T, HH, GW
	Cecil Field
	Team

	
	
	
	
	

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Jan 15-17
	Al Solstice
	GW (Qualify)
	Clearwater
	Technical

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Jan 15-17
	EAJ
	M, T, HH, GW
	Cecil
	Team

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Feb 5-7
	BSS Winter Meet
	M, T, HH, GW
	Cecil
	Team

	Fri/Sat/Sun, Feb 26-28
	Area 1-4 Champs
	M, T, HH, GW
	Cecil
	Technical

	Thu/Fri/Sat/Sun, Mar 10-13
	FLAGS
	HH, GW (Qualify)
	Sarasota
	Technical

	Tue/Wed/Thu/Fri, March 22-25
	NCSA Age Group Championships
	HH, GW (Qualify)
	Orlando
	Technical



Technical suits can be considered at the near FLAG level and up.  For technical suits, always try a TYR brand first.  If TYR is not fitting well, see your coach for a recommendation.

Level 1 technical suit is a TYR Fusion 2
Level 2 technical suit is a TYR Tracer (Light and B-Series)
Level 3 technical suit is a TYR AP12
Level 4 technical suit is an TYR Avictor

Each suit level brings an increased expense with less resistance and greater compression.  Start at Level 1 and work your way up.  Technical suits have a short shelf-life.  Fit them tight, use them sparingly, and follow fabric care instructions.

Questions on schedule or suits?  Contact Dale Porter, Head Age Group Coach, porterd@bolles.org, 904-256-5212.
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